
Principal 

Amount

Interest 

Amount
Others

Total 

Amount

Principal 

Amount

Interest 

Amount

+Penalty

Others
Total 

Amount

1
Indian Renewable Energy Development 

Agency Ltd
27,27,50,032         4,88,68,000        26,90,860        32,43,08,892       27,27,50,032         4,88,68,000       26,90,860        32,43,08,892             

27,27,50,032     4,88,68,000    26,90,860    32,43,08,892   27,27,50,032     4,88,68,000   26,90,860    32,43,08,892        

LIST OF SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

S. 

No.
Name

Claimed by the Applicant Admitted by IRP


